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Anlage
Hirschsprungallee 2, 70435 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Hirschsprungallee 2, 70435 Stuttgart
G 0711 822224 halle@tcbw.de

Sportwart/in
Ludtke, Eric
T 0173 3048094 288eric@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Lidtke, Eric
T 0173 3048094 288eric@googlemail.com
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Tom Heinkele
m 015738384654; tomheinkele@gmail.com
Herren 2 (4er)

MF: Jannik Schmidt
m 0176 60737307; schmidt.st.blasien@web.de
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Lingen, Lukas

Lavergne, Nicolas (FRA A/D)

Heinkele, Tom
Lingen, Sebastian
Gebers, Ferdinand
Baamann, Mario
Meikandan, Pranau
Schmidt, Jannik
Lander, Tom
Roths, Tom
Schalk, Joshua
Bassler, Luka Rafael
Eckert, Hannes
Stabel, Nicola
Pehlivan, Kenan
Giegold, Leon
Gentner, Peter
Mierzowski, Jannik
Upfold, Marc
Blahnik, Dario Bennet
Wérwag, Finn
Ivanov, Martin
Junghans, Ramon
Léhn, Lovis

VoR, Jonas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10556128
10166916
10350115
10350016
10465090
19653590
10902771
19965613
19851830
10470768
19965209
11084196
10150382
19453020
10550771
10562949
10554309
10752384
10464978
10908763
10102199
10660220
10500073
10470763
10904946
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Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ersatzspieler

E1 Boutin, Cedric (FRA A/D)
E2 Leipersberger, Mark

E3 Martens, Kai

E4 Schmeil3er, Sven

E5 Oliveira de Jesus, Eduardo
E6 Gaa, Clemens

E7 Cao-Xuan, Duc

E8 Weber, Nils

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18996214
19250182
18250274
18352153
19074699
18951287
18400113
18891660
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